P

DAS LICHT 24

the new arts of light

M3 Concept GmbH

Spinnereistr. 6

35576 Wetzlar

Telefon: +49-(0)6441-9027-0 | E-Mail: info@daslicht24.de

Zubehor, Endkappe P-ET-01-08 Set 2 Stk, Lange: 23
mm, Breite: 16 mm, Hohe: 7 mm

Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Lieferumfang:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

DK-978080

2,3cm

1,6 cm

0,7 cm

0,001 kg

Kunststoff

weild

Dekolight 23/24 - S. 573
5 Jahr(e)

2 Stick

0.002 kg

ot DEKOLIGHT

https://www.daslicht24.de/Deko-Light-ohneZuordnung/Zubehoer-Endkappe-P-ET-01-08-Set-2-Stk-Laenge-23-mm-Breite-16-mm-Hoehe-7-

mm.html
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